
 

 

Aff. No- 2132659 Brightland Public School Amroha  (Sr. Sec.) 
School Code- 81890                 Date Sheet Annual Examination (2024-25) (Updated) 

Date & Day I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

28/02/2025 (Friday) 
Hindi & 

Eng. 

Dictation 

Hindi & 

Eng. 

Dictation 

Hindi & 

Eng. 

Dictation 

Hindi & 

Eng. 

Dictation 

Hindi & 

Eng. 

Dictation 

Urdu/Sans Urdu/Sans. Urdu/Sans  

01/03/2025 (Saturday) Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 

Value 

Education 
G.K. G.K. G.K. I.T. Eng. 

02/03/2025 (Sunday) Sunday 

03/03/2025 (Monday) 
Sanskrit/U

rdu(Oral) 
Sanst/Urdu Sanst/Urdu Sanst/Urdu Sans/Urdu Computer Computer Computer Hindi Phy.Edu. 

04/03/2025 (Tuesday) 
Computer Computer Computer Computer Computer Drawing Drawing Drawing  

05/03/2025(Wednesday) G.K. & 

Drawing 

G.K. & 

Drawing 

G.K. &  

Drawing 

G.K. & 

Drawing 

G.K. & 

Drawing 
Preparatory Leave 

06/03/2025 (Thursday) 
Preparatory Leave English S.Study English Science Chem. / His. 

07/03/2025 (Friday) 
Maths Maths Maths English Hindi Preparatory Leave   

08/03/2025 (Saturday) 
Preparatory Leave Hindi Maths S.Study English  

09/03/2025 (Sunday) Sunday 

Fees Day 10/03/2025 (Monday) 

11/03/2025 (Tuesday) 
English English English Maths E.V.S. Preparatory Leave 

12/03/2025(Wednesday) 
Preparatory Leave S.Study Hindi Maths S.Study Bio/Math/P.S 

13/03/2025 (Thursday) 

14/03/2025 (Friday) Holi  
15/03/2025 (Saturday) 

E.V.S E.V.S E.V.S Hindi Maths Preparatory Leave 

16/03/2025 (Sunday) 
Sunday   

17/03/2025 (Monday) 
Preparatory Leave Science Science Science Maths Physics /Geo. 

18/03/2025 (Tuesday) 
Hindi Hindi Hindi E.V.S. English Preparatory Leave 

19/03/2025(Wednesday) Preparatory Leave Maths English Hindi  



 

 

Brightland Pubic School Amroha (Sr. Sec) 

Session – 2024-25 
  

      Subject: - Key points for Annual Examination 2024-25 for classes Nursery to IX & XI.  

Dear Parents,  

Kindly note the following instructions for Annual examination: 

1. Written & Internal Assessment:- Please refer to Blue Print for details given in groups. 

2. Internal Assessment:- Datesheet & Syllabus have been provided. Please refer to the Whatsapp group for details. Regular classes will be conducted till 

28/02/2025 (Friday). 

3.Exams from 28 February 2025 will be held during regular periods.  

Timings for Exam: (Nursery to IX & XI) - (From 01/03/2025 to 19/03/2025)  

Reporting time:- 08:00  AM.  

Dispersal time:-  11:15  AM. 

4. Clear your all dues before 25 February to avoid any inconvenience later. 

5. On exam days: Please send kids in proper school uniform, along with transparent water bottle, tiffin (for Nur to UKG) and necessary exam material. 

6. No leave will be accepted during the examination. 

7. PTM & Result Declaration will be updated soon. 

8. S.E.A. of all subjects will be from 13 February to 24 February. 

 

Principal             Vice Principal 

 

 

 

 


